Statistik:

Prof. Alain Griffel
Fallbearbeitung Master im Offentlichen Recht HS 22
Statistik und Notenskala

Notenverteilung

Anzahl Personen

1 15 2.5
Notenskala:
ab X Punkten Note
1
15
2
2.5
3
35
72.00 4
84.00 45
96.00 5
108.00 55
120.00 6
Notendurchschnitt: 4.45
Durchfallquote: 12%

Note

i

4

4.5 5 5.5 6



